4-needle, feed-off-the-arm,
interlock stitch machine for �atseaming
Completely enclosed type, 4-needle, feed-off-the-arm,
interlock stitch machine for �atseaming
FS700P Series
Point
01
●

series            is 3,800 sti/min.
FS700P Series Common specifications
Ordering information
Length of presser foot
0: 38mm
1: 48.5mm
Trimming (fabric edge)
1: Single
3: Double
1: 1.25mm
*standard 1.8mm
Shape of presser foot
A,B: Step of presser foot
T   : For attach tape operation
A:  Right and left independent
     differential feed adjustment
     mechanism
Groove of presser foot
See above
52: 5.2mm
60: 6.0mm
Needle space
Feed dog teeth pitch
Devices
PD23: Table mount
Installation
4: 4 needles
No. of needle
* The specification and/ or appearances of the equipment described
  in this catalog is subject to change without previous notice.
No. of needles : 4 needles (a retainer needle is not included)
No. of threads : 6 threads
Needle space : 5.2mm, 6.0mm
Main feed dog
movement amount : 1.3mm - 2.5mm
Diff. Feed ratio : 1:0.5 - 1:1.5
Presser foot lift : Up to 5.5mm
Max. machine speed : 4,200 sti/min
RemarksTrimming
W
W
W
W D
Machine modelApplication
Fabric weight